
Westkompanie Schießen 2018                                                                  

31.3.2018 

 

Gesamtwertung: 

 

1. Daniel Meier                       147 

2. Christoph Klare                    141 

3. Christoph Jun. Klare               140 

4. Rainer Peters                      140 

5. Max Roßkamp                        139 

6. Jörg Kenning                       139 

7. Ralf Thiele                        138 

8. Berthold Wille                     137 

9. Peter Kszyminski                   137 

10. Jörg Weihrauch                     136 

11. Benedikt Thiele                    135 

12. Marcel Schonlau                    135      

13. Dirk Lappe                         135 

14. Thomas Thiele                      131 

15. Thomas Otten                       130 

16. Benedikt Hildmann                  130 

17. Detlef Salge-Liebau                130 

18. Robert Koschorrek                  129 

19. Reinhard Heinemann                 128 

20. Jürgen Schmidt                     128 

21. Thorsten Barthel                   127 

22. Magnus Wille                       126 

23. Dirk Stelte                        125 

24. Florian Thiele                     125 

25. Jonas Otten                        113 

26. Guido Düsing                       110 

 

Seniorenklasse: 

 

1. Jörg Kenning                       139 

2. Reinhard Heinemann                 128 

3. Magnus Wille                       126 

 

Altersklasse: 

 

1. Rainer Peters                      140 

2. Ralf Thiele                        138 

3. Berthold Wille                     137 

4. Peter Kszyminski                   137 

5. Jörg Weihrauch                     136 

6. Dirk Lappe                         135 

7. Thomas Thiele                      131 

8. Thomas Otten                       130 

9. Detlef Salge-Liebau                130 

10. Robert Koschorrek                  129 

11. Jürgen Schmidt                     128 

12. Thorsten Barthel                   127 

 

Schützenklasse: 

 

1. Christoph Klare                    141 

2. Benedikt Hildmann                  130 

3. Dirk Stelte                        125 

4. Guido Düsing                       110 

 



Jungschützenklasse: 

 

1. Daniel Meier                       147 

2. Christoph Jun. Klare               140 

3. Max Roßkamp                        139 

4. Benedikt Thiele                    135 

5. Marcel Schonlau                    135     

6. Florian Thiele                     125 

7. Jonas Otten                        113 

 

Jungschützen-Pokal:     Daniel Meier  

Westkompanie-Pokal:     Daniel Meier  

 

Schießnadeln (ab 130):    17 


